
AD INDEX CLASSIFIEDS 

COMPANY WEBSITE PAGE RS 

BASF www.betterturf.basf.us 17 17 

Bernhard and Co. www.bernhard.co.uk 15 16 

Campion Turf www.championturffarms.com 26-27* 19* 

Clivus Multrum www.clivusmultrum.com 73 38 

Converted Organics www.convertedorganics.com 59 33 

John Deere Golf www.deere.com 84 42 

DuPont Professional Products www.proproducts.dupont.com 37* 24* 

Fioratine www.floratine.com 31 22 

Flowtronex PSI www.flowtronex.net 83 41 

Foley United www.foleyunited.com 43 43 

Hustler Turf Products www.hustlerturf.com 49 37 

Irrigaiton Consulting www.irrigationconsulting.com 67 35 

Jacobsen www.jacobsengolf.com 55 31 

John Deere Golf www.deere.com 84 42 

JRM www.jrmonline.com 30 21 

JWB Marketing www.birddamage.com 36 26 

Kalo Inc. www.kalo.com 26-27* 20* 

Lebanon Turf Products www.lebanonturf.com 11,13 14,15 

Milliken & Co. www.sandmat.com 32 23 

Neary Technologies www.nearytec.com 46 44 

Pasteuria Bioscience www.pasteuriabio.com 61 34 

Penn State World Campus www.worldcampus.psu.edu/ 39 29 

Precision Laboratories Inc. www.precisionlab.com 57 32 

Premier Turf www.aerobrushturf.com 67 36 

Professional Turf Products www.proturfproducts.com 7 12 

Redexim Charterhouse www.redexim.com 33 27 

STEC www.stecequipment.com 38 28 

SubAir Systems www. subair systems .com 36 25 

Tee-2-Green www.tee-2-green.com 2 10 

Toro Irrigation www.toro.com 9 13 

Valent www.valentpro.com 5, 21 11,18 

FOR SALE 

Attention developers, 
superintendants, groundskeepers: 
thousands of Norway spruce-White pine 
8-14' available now! Natural, screening 
and landscape quality. Wholesale prices 

direct from grower. Perfect for lining 
fairways,entrances and natural settings. 

Pictures at viennatreefarm.com 
330-394-1936 

PLACE YOUR 
CLASSIFIED AD 

TODAY 
Call Bonnie Velikonya at 

330 -523 -5322 or email her 

at bvelikonya@gie.net. 

How to Outsmart 

Uní Blanket 
World Relies 

Earlier spring green-up 
Faster seed germination 
Deeper root developmen 
Delays dormancy in fall 
Ideal winter blanket 
Best for quick turf repaii 
Available in any s f â i 3 
3 or 7 year warranty col 

for details call 1-800-387-5808 today! 

covermaster.com 
E-MAIL: in1o@covermaster.com 

wliJJJ.MIJ. 

Let us help you get the word out 
A R T I C L E R E P R I N T S E R V I C E S 

Call Bonn ie Ve l ikonya at 3 3 0 - 5 2 3 - 5 3 2 2 
or emai l bve l i konya@gie .net . 

GOLF COURSE 
INDUSTRY. 

goifcourseindustry.com MARCH 2010 81 
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